
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Kirkheaton A v Almondbury A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Almondbury A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BROTHERS Liam b SADDIQ Mohammad 11

2 LATIF Nadim c BISHOP Jonathan HALL Richard 3

3 USMAN Mohammed b SADDIQ Mohammad 0

4 LUCID Dermot lbw HALL Richard 1

5 EARNSHAW Mark c BISHOP Chris SADDIQ Mohammad 6

6 HARRIS Colin lbw HALL Richard 1

7 ROBERTS Antony b HALL Richard 0

8 SAJJAD Khuram Not Out 18

9 SYKES Martin b SADDIQ Mohammad 8

10 EARNSHAW Ben Run Out 2

11 WHITE Jonathan b SADDIQ Mohammad 0

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 18.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 54

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SADDIQ Mohammad 9.3 2 28 5

2 HALL Richard 9 3 23 4

Innings of Kirkheaton A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 LODGE Jonathan c USMAN Mohammed SYKES Martin 0

2 SALEEM Kamran Not Out 43

3 BISHOP Jonathan Not Out 11

4 SENIOR Michael  

5 LAMBERT Matthew  

6 SADDIQ Mohammad  

7 GIRARDI Paul  

8 AKRAM Naved  

9 HALL Richard  

10 BISHOP Chris  

11 CHARLTON Hayden James  

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 14.3 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 59

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SYKES Martin 5 1 16 1

2 SAJJAD Khuram 1 0 2 0

3 WHITE Jonathan 4 0 16 0

4 USMAN Mohammed 2.3 0 8 0

5 EARNSHAW Ben 2 0 12 0

Kirkheaton A 6 pnts v Almondbury A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Lascelles Hall A v Cumberworth United A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Lascelles Hall A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

Innings of Cumberworth United A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

Lascelles Hall A 3 pnts v Cumberworth United A 3 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Linthwaite A v Cawthorne A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Linthwaite A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 NAZIR Sajid c BURGESS Michael HOLLING Josh 9

2 AHMED Zahed b WALMSLEY Christopher 25

3 IJAZ Kashif lbw WALMSLEY Christopher 3

4 MALIK Imran b HOLLING Josh 53

5 BASHIR Sajid c SIMPSON Ben SIMPSON Ben 38

6 IHSAN Muhammed st BURGESS Michael SIMPSON Ben 3

7 REHMAN Saifur c MATTHEWMAN Chris SIMPSON Ben 2

8 ULLAH Waseem c MATTHEWMAN Chris SIMPSON Ben 19

9 RAZA Asam Not Out 4

10 KHAN Avais Mohamed st BURGESS Michael RODGERS Jake 2

11 SALEEM Hamzad Not Out 0

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 51 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 171

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 RODGERS Jake 11 4 38 1

2 HOLLING Josh 15 2 42 2

3 WALMSLEY Christopher 6 2 9 2

4 KILBURN Gareth 9 1 34 0

5 MATTHEWMAN Chris 3 0 16 0

6 SIMPSON Ben 7 0 27 4

Innings of Cawthorne A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Ben c IHSAN Muhammed RAZA Asam 0

2 PARKES George b AHMED Zahed 57

3 MATTHEWMAN Chris c REHMAN Saifur RAZA Asam 30

4 BURGESS Michael Run Out 44

5 SKELLY Lewis Jay c IHSAN Muhammed AHMED Zahed 2

6 WALMSLEY Christopher b MALIK Imran 1

7 SKELLY Dale b MALIK Imran 2

8 HOLLING Josh Run Out 7

9 KILBURN Gareth b MALIK Imran 2

10 RODGERS Jake Not Out 6

11 BUCKINGHAM Andrew Not Out 0

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 49.4 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 172

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 RAZA Asam 18 6 40 2

2 ULLAH Waseem 8 1 26 0

3 AHMED Zahed 6 1 35 2

4 MALIK Imran 14.4 1 55 3

5 NAZIR Sajid 3 0 13 0

Linthwaite A 1 pnts v Cawthorne A 5 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Paddock A v Rastrick A

Played on 04/08/2012

Innings of Paddock A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PAYNE Richard Run Out 2

2 SIDDIQ Imran c MARSH Oliver GHANI Jordan 7

3 HUSSAIN Ovais c OWEN Thomas HUSSAIN Kamran 4

4 SAJID Tabraiz c PEARSON Jack HUSSAIN Kamran 8

5 SIDDIQ Faisal c MARSH Oliver GHANI Jordan 1

6 SHAH Taimur c PEARSON Oliver HUSSAIN Kamran 10

7 LEES Martin c OWEN Thomas HUSSAIN Kamran 1

8 SIDDIQ Usman Not Out 16

9 VOHRA Ankit b HUSSAIN Kamran 4

10 HUSSAIN Moin c BIRKHEAD Bradley PEARSON Oliver 0

11 RAFIQ Ibrar c GHANI Jordan PEARSON Oliver 3

Extras 8

OVERS BOWLED 27.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 64

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 HUSSAIN Kamran 14 7 20 5

2 GHANI Jordan 7 5 10 2

3 PEARSON Oliver 6.5 1 29 2

Innings of Rastrick A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SINGH Anil c LEES Martin RAFIQ Ibrar 5

2 VICKERS Joe Not Out 34

3 HUSSAIN Kamran lbw SIDDIQ Faisal 14

4 BIRKHEAD Bradley Not Out 12

5 LAMBERT Robin  

6 OWEN Thomas  

7 PEARSON Oliver  

8 GHANI Jordan  

9 MARSH Oliver  

10 KNIGHT Mark  

11 PEARSON Jack  

Extras 3

OVERS BOWLED 25.1 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 68

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 RAFIQ Ibrar 13 3 31 1

HUSSAIN Moin 7 1 16 0

SIDDIQ Faisal 4 0 15 1

SHAH Taimur 1.1 1 4 0

Paddock A 0 pnts v Rastrick A 6 pnts


